2016
August

September

October

November

December

2017
January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August
Tentative:

8-12
15

12
20

10
11
23
24-25

16
19-31

w w

16

13-17
20
21

29
30
31

3-6

10
27

15

LEON COUNTY SCHOOLS- 2016-2017
4 DAY SCHOOL CALENDAR

Last Four Day Workweek

Teachers Report

Teacher Planning/Inservice Days (Districtwide)
Students Report

Labor Day Holiday (Districtwide)

Fall Holiday (Districtwide)
Teacher Planning/Inservice Day (Students Out) — (Districtwide)

Teacher Planning

Veterans Day Holiday (Districtwide)
Thanksgiving Holiday (Students & Teachers Out)
Thanksgiving Holidays (Districtwide)

End of First Semester (66 days)
Winter Holidays (Districtwide)

Winter Holidays (Districtwide)

Teacher Planning/Inservice Days (Students Out)
District Staff and Teachers Return

Students Return

Martin Luther King Holiday (Districtwide)

Spring Break (Students & Teachers Out)
Teacher Planning/Inservice Day (Students Out)
Students Return

Memorial Day Holiday (Districtwide)
Last Day of School/ End of Second Semester (77 days)
Teacher Planning/Inservice Day

Teacher Planning/Inservice Day
Last Day for Teachers

Four Day Workweek Begins
Extended Year School (EYS) Begins

Students Out (EYS)

Fourth of July Holiday (Districtwide)
Students Return (EYS)

Last Day of School (EYS) (28 days)

Last Day of Four Day Workweek
Teachers Report/Teacher Planning/Inservice Day
Students Report




