LEON COUNTY SCHOOLS- 2016-2017 4 DAY SCHOOL CALENDAR

2016		
2016 August	5	Last Four Day Workweek
August	8	Teachers Report
	8-12	Teacher Planning/Inservice Days (Districtwide)
	15	Students Report
September	5	Labor Day Holiday (Districtwide)
October	12	Fall Holiday (Districtwide)
	20	Teacher Planning/Inservice Day (Students Out) – (Districtwide)
	10	
November	10 11	Teacher Planning
		Veterans Day Holiday (Districtwide)
	23	Thanksgiving Holiday (Students & Teachers Out)
	24-25	Thanksgiving Holidays (Districtwide)
December	16	End of First Semester (66 days)
	19-31	Winter Holidays (Districtwide)
2017		
January	1-2	Winter Holidays (Districtwide)
	3	Teacher Planning/Inservice Days (Students Out)
	3	District Staff and Teachers Return
	4	Students Return
	16	Martin Luther King Holiday (Districtwide)
F alanaan		
February		
March	13-17	Spring Break (Students & Teachers Out)
	20	Teacher Planning/Inservice Day (Students Out)
	21	Students Return
April		
April		
May	29	Memorial Day Holiday (Districtwide)
	30	Last Day of School/ End of Second Semester (77 days)
	31	Teacher Planning/Inservice Day
June	1	Teacher Planning/Inservice Day
		Last Day for Teachers
	5	Four Day Workweek Begins
		Extended Year School (EYS) Begins
July	3-6	Students Out (EYS)
1	4	Fourth of July Holiday (Districtwide)
	10	Students Return (EYS)
	27	Last Day of School (EYS) (28 days)
August	4	Last Day of Four Day Workweek
August Tentative:	4 8	Teachers Report/Teacher Planning/Inservice Day
ICIILALIVE.	° 15	Students Report
	10	